
 

 

 

  

 

 

    

 

            
                        

          

        

          

            

         

          

          

          

 

      

    

           

MOLLOY 
~ UNIVERSITY 

MSCHE RE-ACCREDITATION 

TEAM CHAIR PRELIMINARY VISIT 

October 25-October 26, 2022 

Agenda 

October 24th Dr. Madden Arrives - Garden City Hotel 

October 25th 9:00 A.M. 

9:30-10:30 A.M. 

10:40-11:40 A.M. 

11:45-12:45 P.M. 

1:00-1:45 P.M. 

2:00-2:30 P.M. 

2:45- 3:15 P.M. 

3:30- 4:00 P.M. 

4:15 P.M. 

Dr. Madden arrives on campus meeting 
with Dr. Schmidt 

Dr. James Lentini 

MSCHE Self-Study Steering Committee 

Lunch with Core Group 

Cabinet 

Student Representatives 

Staff and Administrators 

Faculty Representatives 

Board of Trustees Representatives 

Presidents Office 

Larini Room 

Provost’s Office 

Board Room 

Larini Room 

Larini Room 

Larini Room 

Board Room 

October 26th 9:00 A.M. 

10:00 A.M. 

10:45 A.M. 

Tour Hotel Facilities (meeting rooms, etc.) 

Tour Campus Facilities (meeting rooms, etc.) 

Dr. Lentini, President, Dr. Piskulich, Provost, and Dr. Schmidt (Board Room) 


